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SUMMER SAVINGS

5100 REVOLVER REBATE PROGRAM - ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

OLT

SKU UpC PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
COBRA®
COBRA-SB2BB 0-98289-00719-3 COBRA COBRA, 2"BARREL, 38 SPL, STANDARD STAINLESS

COBRA-SS2BB

KING COBRA® CARRY

0-98289-00714-8

BRIGHT COBRA

BRIGHT POLISH COBRA, 2" BARREL, 38 SPL

KCOBRA-SB2BB-S
KCOBRA-SB2BB
KCOBRA-SB3BB
KCOBRA-SM2BB-S
KCOBRA-SM2BB
KCOBRA-SM3BB

0-98289-00131-3
0-98289-00129-0
0-98289-00128-3
0-98289-00149-8
0-98289-00153-5
0-98289-00148-1

KING COBRA® TARGET

KING COBRA CARRY DA/SA
KING COBRA CARRY DAO
KING COBRA

KING COBRA CARRY DA/SA
KING COBRA CARRY DAO
KING COBRA

KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KING COBRA, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, BEAD BLAST FINISH
KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, BEAD BLAST FINISH
KING COBRA, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, BEAD BLAST FINISH

KCOBRA-SB4TS
KCOBRA-SM4RTS
KCOBRA22-SP4RFO
KCOBRA22-SP6RFO

KCOBRA22-SM4RFO

KCOBRA22-SM6RFO

0-98289-00130-6
0-98289-00150-4
0-98289-00136-8
0-98289-00135-1

0-98289-00151-1

0-98289-00152-8

KING COBRA TARGET
KING COBRA TARGET
KING COBRA TARGET 22
KING COBRA TARGET 22

KING COBRA TARGET 22

KING COBRA TARGET 22

KING COBRA TARGET, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KING COBRA TARGET, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, BEAD BLAST FINISH
KING COBRA, 4.25" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT

KING COBRA, 6" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT

KING COBRA, 4.25" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT, MATTE FINISH, HOGUE GRIP, RED
FIBEROPTIC FRONT SIGHT

KING COBRA, 6" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT, MATTE FINISH, RED FIBER OPTIC FRONT
SIGHT, HOGUE GRIP

COLT VIPER

VIPER-SP3WRR

VIPER-SP4WRR

0-98289-00140-5

0-98289-00141-2

VIPER

VIPER

COLT VIPER, 3"BARREL,1/2 LUG, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS,
WALNUT GRIPS

COLT VIPER, 4.25" BARREL,1/2 LUG, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS,
WALNUT GRIPS

PYTHON®
PYTHON-SP2WCTS
PYTHON-SP3WTS
PYTHON-SP4WTS
PYTHON-SPSWTS
PYTHON-SP6WTS
PYTHON-SP8WTS

PYTHON-SP3NS

PYTHON-SM2RTS
PYTHON-SM3RTS
PYTHON-SM4RTS
PYTHON-SM5RTS

PYTHON-SM6RTS

0-98289-00342-3
0-98289-00335-5
0-98289-00328-7
0-98289-00341-6
0-98289-00327-0
0-98289-00340-9

0-98289-00339-3

0-98289-00353-9

0-98289-00352-2

0-98289-00351-5

0-98289-00350-8

0-98289-00349-2

PYTHON CLASSIC
PYTHON
PYTHON
PYTHON
PYTHON
PYTHON

PYTHON COMBAT ELITE

PYTHON

PYTHON

PYTHON

PYTHON

PYTHON

PYTHON, 2.5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, ALTAMONT GRIPS,REVOLVER
PYTHON, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 8" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER

PYTHON COMBAT ELITE, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, G10 GRIPS,
NIGHT FRONT SIGHT

PYTHON, 2.5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER,
BEAD BLAST FINISH

PYTHON, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER,
BEAD BLAST FINISH

PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER,
BEAD BLAST FINISH

PYTHON, 5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER,
BEAD BLAST FINISH

PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER,
BEAD BLAST FINISH



SKU
PYTHON® conr.

UpPC

PRODUCT NAME

DESCRIPTION

PYTHON-SM8RTS

PYTHON-BP2WTS
PYTHON-BP3WTS
PYTHON-BP4WTS
PYTHON-BPSWTS
PYTHON-BP6WTS
PYTHON-BP8WTS

PYTHON-SPAWFT-G

PYTHON-SP6WFT-G

0-98289-00348-5

0-98289-00356-0
0-98289-00358-4
0-98289-00346-1
0-98289-00359-1
0-98289-00347-8
0-98289-00360-7

0-98289-00343-0

0-98289-00344-7

PYTHON

BLUED PYTHON CLASSIC

BLUED PYTHON
BLUED PYTHON
BLUED PYTHON
BLUED PYTHON
BLUED PYTHON

TARGET PYTHON

TARGET PYTHON

PYTHON, 8" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER,
BEAD BLAST FINISH

PYTHON, 2.5" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 5" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON, 8" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER

PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER,
FIBEROPTIC SIGHT

PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER,
FIBEROPTIC SIGHT

COLT GRIZZLY

GRIZZLY-SP4RTS

0-98289-00549-6

GRIZZLY

COLT GRIZZLY, 4.25" PORTED BARREL, 357 MAG, REVOLVER, UNFLUTED
CYLINDER, STAINLESS STEEL, HOGUE GRIPS

ANACONDA®

ANACONDA-SP4RTS
ANACONDA-SP6RTS
ANACONDA-SP8RTS
ANACONDA-SM4RTS
ANACONDA-SM6RTS
ANACONDA-SM8RTS
ANACONDA-SP6RFT

ANACONDA-SP8RFT

COLT KODIAK

0-98289-00539-7

0-98289-00534-2

0-98289-00535-9

0-98289-00544-1

0-98289-00545-8

0-98289-00546-5

0-98289-00542-7

0-98289-00543-4

ANACONDA

ANACONDA

ANACONDA

ANACONDA

ANACONDA

ANACONDA

TARGET ANACONDA

TARGET ANACONDA

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 4.25" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
TARGET SIGHT

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 6" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
TARGET SIGHT

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
TARGET SIGHT

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 4.25" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
TARGET SIGHT, BEAD BLAST FINISH

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 6" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
TARGET SIGHT, BEAD BLAST FINISH

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
TARGET SIGHT, BEAD BLAST FINISH

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 6" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
FIBEROPTIC SIGHT

ANACONDA REVOLVER, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP,
FIBEROPTIC SIGHT

KODIAK-SP4RTS

KODIAK-SP6RTS

TALO TLS MODELS

0-98289-00547-2

0-98289-00556-4

KODIAK

KODIAK

COLT KODIAK, 4.25" PORTED BARREL, REVOLVER, UNFLUTED CYLINDER,
44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT

COLT KODIAK, 6" PORTED BARREL, REVOLVER, UNFLUTED CYLINDER,
44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT

COBRA-SB2BB-TLS

KCOBRA22-SP4AWBB-TLS

KCOBRA-SB3BB-TLS

PYTHON-SP6WBB-TLS

PYTHON-BP6WBB-TLS

ANACONDA-SP8WBB-TLS

0-98289-00722-3

0-98289-00142-9

0-98289-00137-5

0-98289-00338-6

0-98289-00361-4

0-98289-00540-3

COBRATLS

KING COBRATARGET 22 TLS

KING COBRATLS

PYTHON TLS

PYTHONTLS

ANACONDATLS

COBRA, 2"BARREL, 38 SPL, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS,
ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO

KING COBRA, 4.25" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT,
STAINLESS, ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO

KING COBRA, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS,
ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO

PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS,
ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO

PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, ALTAMONT GRIPS, BRASS BEAD SIGHT,
TALO REVOLVER, 1 OF 1000

ANACONDA, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS,
ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO

$100 CONSUMER REBATE WITH PURCHASE OF ANY “NEW” COLT REVOLVER (EXCLUDES COLT ANACONDA 45LC). VALID ON PURCHASES JULY 1 - AUGUST 31, 2025. LAST DAY FOR
CONSUMER REDEMPTION IS SEPTEMBER 15, 2025. FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT COLT.COM/REVOLVER-REBATE



Terms and Conditions

Purchase of a new qualifying product must be made between July 1%, 2025 and August 31, 2025.
Submission of proof of purchase submitted to Colt by September 15%, 2025.

Proof of purchase must be submitted online at www.colt.com. Acceptable proof of purchase must
include a photograph of the original product UPC, and either a copy of a dated cash register receipt or a
dated itemized sales invoice. This offer may not be combined with any other Colt offer. Please allow 6 to
8 weeks from submission receipt for delivery of Mastercard® Prepaid Card. Limit of one rebate per
Serial # of a new qualifying product purchased. In order to receive your Mastercard® Prepaid Card you
must purchase a new qualifying product between 7/1/2025 — 8/31/2025.

Employees of Colt and its affiliates, retailers, clubs, groups, distributors, and resellers are not eligible for
this promotion and any entries by such entities are void and will not be honored, acknowledged, or
returned. Colt will not respond to non-compliant submissions. Void where prohibited and subject to all
laws. Offer good in United States of America only.

Colt may modify the terms of this program at any time. Fraudulent submissions (including any
alteration/manipulation of rebate submission receipt) will be rejected and may be referred to law
enforcement.

To check on the status of your rebate go to Colt.MyRewardStatus.com.

The Mastercard® Prepaid Card is issued by BANCORP®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from
Mastercard® Inc. The prepaid card is given to you as a reward, refund or rebate and no consideration,
value, or money has been paid by you in exchange for the reward card. Card issued in the name
submitted on rebate form and is not transferable; card cannot be issued to minors. Card does not have
cash access and can be used at any merchants that accept Visa debit cards within the United States.
Card valid for up to 6 months, unused funds forfeit at midnight GMT the last day of the month of the
valid through date, subject to applicable law. Country restrictions apply and are subject to change.

No substitutions. Please allow at least 8-10 weeks for fulfillment of valid rebate claims. Offer valid only
in the United States of America and only for those persons who are legally able to own and possess
firearms. Good for actual purchases by end users; excludes resellers and distributors of firearms, and
any groups, organizations, businesses, or government agencies. Colt is not responsible for late, lost,
mutilated or misdirected mail. All counterfeit, unauthorized duplicates, or invalid rebate claims
(including incomplete, inaccurate or illegible submissions), or claims that fail to include valid and legible
proofs of purchase as specified in the submission instructions, will be automatically rejected. Fraudulent
rebate claims could result in prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Sections 1341-
1342) or other applicable law. Void where prohibited by law, subject to tax, or otherwise

restricted. Colt reservesthe right to discontinue or change this promotion at any time. OFFER CANNOT
BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER COLT PROMOTION OR DISCOUNT.


http://www.colt.com/
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