

REVOLVER REBATE PROGRAM



BACK IN YOUR HOLSTER



SCAN TO LEARN MORE AND FOR COMPLETE LIST OF ELIGIBLE FIREARMS

\*\$100 CONSUMER REBATE WITH PURCHASE OF ANY "NEW" COLT REVOLVER (EXCLUDES COLT ANACONDA 45LC). VALID ON PURCHASES JULY 1 - AUGUST 31, 2025. LAST DAY FOR CONSUMER REDEMPTION IS SEPTEMBER 15, 2025. FOR COMPLETE LIST OF ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS, VISIT COLT.COM/REVOLVER-REBATE.



## **SUMMER SAVINGS**

## \$100 REVOLVER REBATE PROGRAM • ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

SKU	UPC	PRODUCT NAME	DESCRIPTION
COBRA®			
COBRA-SB2BB	0-98289-00719-3	COBRA	COBRA, 2" BARREL, 38 SPL, STANDARD STAINLESS
COBRA-SS2BB	0-98289-00714-8	BRIGHT COBRA	BRIGHT POLISH COBRA, 2" BARREL, 38 SPL
KING COBRA® CA	RRY		
KCOBRA-SB2BB-S	0-98289-00131-3	KING COBRA CARRY DA/SA	KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KCOBRA-SB2BB	0-98289-00129-0	KING COBRA CARRY DAO	KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KCOBRA-SB3BB	0-98289-00128-3	KING COBRA	KING COBRA, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KCOBRA-SM2BB-S	0-98289-00149-8	KING COBRA CARRY DA/SA	KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, BEAD BLAST FINISH
KCOBRA-SM2BB	0-98289-00153-5	KING COBRA CARRY DAO	KING COBRA, 2" BARREL, 357 MAG, BEAD BLAST FINISH
KCOBRA-SM3BB	0-98289-00148-1	KING COBRA	KING COBRA, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, BEAD BLAST FINISH
KING COBRA® TA	RGET		
KCOBRA-SB4TS	0-98289-00130-6	KING COBRA TARGET	KING COBRA TARGET, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS
KCOBRA-SM4RTS	0-98289-00150-4	KING COBRA TARGET	KING COBRA TARGET, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STANDARD STANDERS
KCOBRA22-SP4RFO	0-98289-00136-8	KING COBRA TARGET 22	KING COBRA, 4.25" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT
KCOBRA22-SP6RFO	0-98289-00135-1	KING COBRA TARGET 22	KING COBRA, 6" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT
KCOBRA22-SM4RFO	0-98289-00151-1	KING COBRA TARGET 22	KING COBRA, 4.25" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT, MATTE FINISH, HOGUE GRIP, RED FIBER OPTIC FRONT SIGHT
KCOBRA22-SM6RFO	0-98289-00152-8	KING COBRA TARGET 22	KING COBRA, 6" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT, MATTE FINISH, RED FIBER OPTIC FRONT SIGHT, HOGUE GRIP
COLT VIPER			
VIPER-SP3WRR	0-98289-00140-5	VIPER	COLT VIPER, 3" BARREL,1/2 LUG, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS, WALNUT GRIPS
VIPER-SP4WRR	0-98289-00141-2	VIPER	COLT VIPER, 4.25" BARREL,1/2 LUG, 357 MAG, STANDARD STAINLESS, WALNUT GRIPS
PYTHON®			
PYTHON-SP2WCTS	0-98289-00342-3	PYTHON CLASSIC	PYTHON, 2.5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, ALTAMONT GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-SP3WTS	0-98289-00335-5	PYTHON	PYTHON, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-SP4WTS	0-98289-00328-7	PYTHON	PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-SP5WTS	0-98289-00341-6	PYTHON	PYTHON, 5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-SP6WTS	0-98289-00327-0	PYTHON	PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-SP8WTS	0-98289-00340-9	PYTHON	PYTHON, 8" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-SP3NS	0-98289-00339-3	PYTHON COMBAT ELITE	PYTHON COMBAT ELITE, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, G10 GRIPS, NIGHT FRONT SIGHT
PYTHON-SM2RTS	0-98289-00353-9	PYTHON	PYTHON, 2.5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER, BEAD BLAST FINISH
PYTHON-SM3RTS	0-98289-00352-2	PYTHON	PYTHON, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER, BEAD BLAST FINISH
PYTHON-SM4RTS	0-98289-00351-5	PYTHON	PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER, BEAD BLAST FINISH
PYTHON-SM5RTS	0-98289-00350-8	PYTHON	PYTHON, 5" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER, BEAD BLAST FINISH
PYTHON-SM6RTS	0-98289-00349-2	PYTHON	PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER, BEAD BLAST FINISH

SKU	UPC	PRODUCT NAME	DESCRIPTION
PYTHON® CONT.			
PYTHON-SM8RTS	0-98289-00348-5	PYTHON	PYTHON, 8" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIPS, REVOLVER, BEAD BLAST FINISH
PYTHON-BP2WTS	0-98289-00356-0	BLUED PYTHON CLASSIC	PYTHON, 2.5" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-BP3WTS	0-98289-00358-4	BLUED PYTHON	PYTHON, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-BP4WTS	0-98289-00346-1	BLUED PYTHON	PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-BP5WTS	0-98289-00359-1	BLUED PYTHON	PYTHON, 5" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-BP6WTS	0-98289-00347-8	BLUED PYTHON	PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-BP8WTS	0-98289-00360-7	BLUED PYTHON	PYTHON, 8" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER
PYTHON-SP4WFT-G	0-98289-00343-0	TARGET PYTHON	PYTHON, 4.25" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER, FIBER OPTIC SIGHT
PYTHON-SP6WFT-G	0-98289-00344-7	TARGET PYTHON	PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, WOOD GRIPS, REVOLVER, FIBER OPTIC SIGHT
COLT GRIZZLY			
GRIZZLY-SP4RTS	0-98289-00549-6	GRIZZLY	COLT GRIZZLY, 4.25" PORTED BARREL, 357 MAG, REVOLVER, UNFLUTED CYLINDER, STAINLESS STEEL, HOGUE GRIPS
ANACONDA®			
ANACONDA-SP4RTS	0-98289-00539-7	ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 4.25" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT
ANACONDA-SP6RTS	0-98289-00534-2	ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 6" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT
ANACONDA-SP8RTS	0-98289-00535-9	ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT
ANACONDA-SM4RTS	0-98289-00544-1	ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 4.25" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT, BEAD BLAST FINISH
ANACONDA-SM6RTS	0-98289-00545-8	ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 6" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT, BEAD BLAST FINISH
ANACONDA-SM8RTS	0-98289-00546-5	ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT, BEAD BLAST FINISH
ANACONDA-SP6RFT	0-98289-00542-7	TARGET ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 6" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, FIBER OPTIC SIGHT
ANACONDA-SP8RFT	0-98289-00543-4	TARGET ANACONDA	ANACONDA REVOLVER, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, FIBER OPTIC SIGHT
COLT KODIAK			
KODIAK-SP4RTS	0-98289-00547-2	KODIAK	COLT KODIAK, 4.25" PORTED BARREL, REVOLVER, UNFLUTED CYLINDER, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT
KODIAK-SP6RTS	0-98289-00556-4	KODIAK	COLT KODIAK, 6" PORTED BARREL, REVOLVER, UNFLUTED CYLINDER, 44 MAG, STAINLESS STEEL, RUBBER GRIP, TARGET SIGHT
TALO TLS MODELS			
COBRA-SB2BB-TLS	0-98289-00722-3	COBRA TLS	COBRA, 2"BARREL, 38 SPL, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS, ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO
KCOBRA22-SP4WBB-TLS	0-98289-00142-9	KING COBRA TARGET 22 TLS	KING COBRA, 4.25" BARREL, 22 LR, 10 SHOT, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS, ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO
KCOBRA-SB3BB-TLS	0-98289-00137-5	KING COBRA TLS	KING COBRA, 3" BARREL, 357 MAG, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS, ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO
PYTHON-SP6WBB-TLS	0-98289-00338-6	PYTHON TLS	PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS, ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO
PYTHON-BP6WBB-TLS	0-98289-00361-4	PYTHON TLS	PYTHON, 6" BARREL, 357 MAG, BLUED, ALTAMONT GRIPS, BRASS BEAD SIGHT, TALO REVOLVER, 1 OF 1000
ANACONDA-SP8WBB-TLS	0-98289-00540-3	ANACONDA TLS	ANACONDA, 8" BARREL, 44 MAG, BRASS BEAD FRONT SIGHT, STAINLESS, ALTAMONT GRIPS, TALO

## **Terms and Conditions**

Purchase of a new qualifying product must be made between July 1<sup>st</sup>, 2025 and August 31<sup>st</sup>, 2025. Submission of proof of purchase submitted to Colt by September 15<sup>th</sup>, 2025.

Proof of purchase must be submitted online at <a href="www.colt.com">www.colt.com</a>. Acceptable proof of purchase must include a photograph of the original product UPC, and either a copy of a dated cash register receipt or a dated itemized sales invoice. This offer may not be combined with any other Colt offer. Please allow 6 to 8 weeks from submission receipt for delivery of Mastercard® Prepaid Card. Limit of one rebate per Serial # of a new qualifying product purchased. In order to receive your Mastercard® Prepaid Card you must purchase a new qualifying product between 7/1/2025 – 8/31/2025.

Employees of Colt and its affiliates, retailers, clubs, groups, distributors, and resellers are not eligible for this promotion and any entries by such entities are void and will not be honored, acknowledged, or returned. Colt will not respond to non-compliant submissions. Void where prohibited and subject to all laws. Offer good in United States of America only.

Colt may modify the terms of this program at any time. Fraudulent submissions (including any alteration/manipulation of rebate submission receipt) will be rejected and may be referred to law enforcement.

## To check on the status of your rebate go to Colt.MyRewardStatus.com.

The Mastercard® Prepaid Card is issued by BANCORP®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard® Inc. The prepaid card is given to you as a reward, refund or rebate and no consideration, value, or money has been paid by you in exchange for the reward card. Card issued in the name submitted on rebate form and is not transferable; card cannot be issued to minors. Card does not have cash access and can be used at any merchants that accept Visa debit cards within the United States. Card valid for up to 6 months, unused funds forfeit at midnight GMT the last day of the month of the valid through date, subject to applicable law. Country restrictions apply and are subject to change.

No substitutions. Please allow at least 8-10 weeks for fulfillment of valid rebate claims. Offer valid only in the United States of America and only for those persons who are legally able to own and possess firearms. Good for actual purchases by end users; excludes resellers and distributors of firearms, and any groups, organizations, businesses, or government agencies. Colt is not responsible for late, lost, mutilated or misdirected mail. All counterfeit, unauthorized duplicates, or invalid rebate claims (including incomplete, inaccurate or illegible submissions), or claims that fail to include valid and legible proofs of purchase as specified in the submission instructions, will be automatically rejected. Fraudulent rebate claims could result in prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Sections 1341-1342) or other applicable law. Void where prohibited by law, subject to tax, or otherwise restricted. Colt reserves the right to discontinue or change this promotion at any time. OFFER CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER COLT PROMOTION OR DISCOUNT.